
        AGE-GROUP RESULTS
THE 53ND ANNUAL JOHN F. KENNEDY

50 MILE RUN
          Washington Co., Md     November 21, 2015, 5 & 7:00 A.M.

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 99
    1     1 Jim Walmsley 25 Flagstaff            AZ 5:47:37 walmsley172@gmail.com

    2     2 Graham Peck 26 Baltimore            MD 5:49:25 gpeck89@gmail.com

    3     3 Robert Bond 26 Boston               MA 5:58:17 rojobo007@yahoo.com

    4     4 David McKay 28 Washington           DC 6:08:33 mckada01@gmail.com

    5     5 Michael Wardian              41 arlington            VA 6:16:13 mwardian@rocketmail.com

    6     6 Chris Raulli 27 Syracuse             NY 6:19:41 craulli88@gmail.com

    7     7 Dan Troland 38 Conshohocken         PA 6:20:33 dantroland@yahoo.com

    8     8 C Fred Joslyn 31 Mount Holly Springs  PA 6:27:16 cphredrun@hotmail.com

    9     9 Victor Ornelas               30 Durham               NC 6:30:52 victor.e.ornelas@gmail.com

   10    11 Anthony Malatesta            21 Chatham              NJ 6:32:19 anthonymalatesta@gmail.com

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 99
    1    10 Sarah Bard 31 SOMERVILLE           MA 6:31:11 sarahjbard@gmail.com

    2    33 Lorraine Young               41 Raleigh              NC 7:16:29 young.phillips@gmail.com

    3    41 Laurie Dymond 49 Chambersburg         PA 7:27:10 lapdymond@comcast.net

    4    45 Erin Sutton 28 Woodstock            GA 7:30:57 erinx0x03@gmail.com

    5    49 Angie Darbyson               33 gatineau             QC 7:33:48 adarbyson@gmail.com

    6    51 Karen Holland 29 Toronto              ON 7:36:55 holland.k.3@pg.com

    7    55 Keila Merino 34 New York             NY 7:40:37 klmrunner99@gmail.com

    8    59 Elena Makovskaya             35 Hackensack           NJ 7:45:40 helen_makovskaya@yahoo.com

    9    72 Robin Watkins 32 Washington           DC 7:57:37 rblendell@gmail.com

   10    76 Erin Valocsik 35 Arlington            VA 8:03:34 evalo17@yahoo.com

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19
    1    36 Thomas McPhaul               19 Bethesda             MD 7:21:27 tjmcphaul@smcm.edu

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19



    1   790 Alden Grosh 16 hagerstown           MD 13:09:49 huckleberryhall@aol.com

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1     5 Michael Wardian              41 arlington            VA 6:16:13 mwardian@rocketmail.com

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    33 Lorraine Young               41 Raleigh              NC 7:16:29 young.phillips@gmail.com

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
51 HAmpton Cove         AL 6:52:45 tmvins9@gmail.com    1    22 Tim Vinson  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1   127 Lisa Johnston                50 Brunswick            MD 8:45:11 johnstonzip@comcast.net

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1   104 Steven Sweeney               60 Delanson             NY 8:31:50 2ssweeney@gmail.com

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1   139 Teri Longacre                61 Menlo Park           CA 8:49:01 longacre@stanford.edu

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
    1   161 Zeke Zucker 71 Jeffersonville       VT 8:57:46 zekezucker@yahoo.com

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99
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